
BEG NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4,
E 767.09 FT, S 571.99 FT, W
767.09 FT. N 571.99 FT TO POB.

SMITH BLAKE A
530 SW TINY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

02-5S-16-03437-004
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327,905

1182/0601 9/25/2009 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOYCE F SMITH

BLAKE A SMITH

1177/0754 7/17/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLADYS L SMITH

BLAKE A & JOYCE F S
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31120 SFR 668 06/10/2013

2010HX Base Yr

530 SW TINY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,856 124.1600 139.06 258,095 2013 2013 0 0 0 12.00 88.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2010 Heated Area: 1643

BAS 1,643 100 1,643 201,059

FCP 552 25 138 16,887

FOP 90 30 27 3,304

FOP 160 30 48 5,874

2,445 1,856 227,124

BAS= W13 S31 E19 FOP= S6 E15 N6 W15$ E34 N31 FCP=  N23 W24
S23 E24$ W24 FOP=  N10 W16 S10 E16$ W16$.

BAS

13

31

19
34

31

2416
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15

6
15

FCP 23

24

23

24

FOP 10

16

10

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,520

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 81,000


